
Traffic Flow Analysis

Cinema: All   From   miércoles  01/07/2009  12:00 am   Until   miércoles  08/07/2009  06:00 am

AV. ENRIQUE RAMIREZ M. 1000

INT CINE

FRACC. LAS AMERICAS

CP 58270 MORELIA, MICH.

C. Las Américas Morelia

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday TotalHourly Analysis

Admits Admits Admits Admits Admits Admits Admits AdmitsCum. Cum. Cum. Cum. Cum. Cum. Cum. Cum.% % % % % % % %

06:00 - 08:59  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0

09:00 - 09:59  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0

10:00 - 10:59  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0

11:00 - 11:59  0  0  0  0  20  20  62  62  108  108  18  18  25  25  233 0.00  0.00  1.39  2.82  4.40  2.10  3.11  2.35  233

12:00 - 12:59  0  0  0  0  10  30  14  76  30  138  14  32  28  53  96 0.00  0.00  0.69  0.64  1.22  1.63  3.48  0.97  329

13:00 - 13:59  18  18  8  8  60  90  165  241  324  462  35  67  37  90  647 1.32  0.98  4.17  7.51  13.21  4.08  4.60  6.52  976

14:00 - 14:59  51  69  33  41  13  103  23  264  41  503  5  72  21  111  187 3.75  4.02  0.90  1.05  1.67  0.58  2.61  1.88  1,163

15:00 - 15:59  62  131  30  71  111  214  215  479  412  915  104  176  94  205  1,028 4.56  3.66  7.71  9.79  16.80  12.14  11.68  10.35  2,191

16:00 - 16:59  34  165  20  91  25  239  14  493  30  945  6  182  10  215  139 2.50  2.44  1.74  0.64  1.22  0.70  1.24  1.40  2,330

17:00 - 17:59  238  403  145  236  302  541  380  873  395  1,340  174  356  131  346  1,765 17.51  17.68  20.97  17.30  16.11  20.30  16.27  17.78  4,095

18:00 - 18:59  42  445  37  273  210  751  304  1,177  309  1,649  131  487  108  454  1,141 3.09  4.51  14.58  13.84  12.60  15.29  13.42  11.49  5,236

19:00 - 19:59  354  799  222  495  252  1,003  300  1,477  291  1,940  127  614  123  577  1,669 26.05  27.07  17.50  13.66  11.87  14.82  15.28  16.81  6,905

20:00 - 20:59  301  1,100  174  669  78  1,081  138  1,615  133  2,073  57  671  53  630  934 22.15  21.22  5.42  6.28  5.42  6.65  6.58  9.41  7,839

21:00 - 21:59  115  1,215  69  738  308  1,389  498  2,113  330  2,403  163  834  152  782  1,635 8.46  8.41  21.39  22.68  13.46  19.02  18.88  16.47  9,474

22:00 - 22:59  144  1,359  82  820  51  1,440  83  2,196  49  2,452  23  857  23  805  455 10.60  10.00  3.54  3.78  2.00  2.68  2.86  4.58  9,929

23:00 - 23:59  0  1,359  0  820  0  1,440  0  2,196  0  2,452  0  857  0  805  0 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,929

00:00 - 05:59  0  1,359  0  820  0  1,440  0  2,196  0  2,452  0  857  0  805  0 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,929

 1,359  820  1,440  2,196  2,452  857  805  9,929 1,359  820  1,440  2,196  2,452  857  805  9,929

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday TotalTime Zones

Admits % Cum. Admits % Cum. Admits % Cum. Admits % Cum. Admits % Cum. Admits % Cum. Admits % Cum. Admits % Cum.

Day

 2.35  233 233 3.11 2.10 4.40 2.82 1.39 0.00 0.00  25 25 18 18 108 108 62 62 20 20 0 0 0 006:00 - 11:59

 16.98  1,919 1,686 19.63 16.57 30.02 16.62 12.15 5.00 5.08  183 158 160 142 844 736 427 365 195 175 41 41 69 6912:00 - 15:29

 69  41  195  427  160  183 844 5.08  5.00  13.54  19.44  34.42  18.67  22.73  1,919  19.33 69  41  195  427  844  160  183  1,919

Night

 4.14  2,330 411 3.98 2.57 4.12 3.01 3.06 6.10 7.06  215 32 182 22 945 101 493 66 239 44 91 50 165 9615:30 - 16:59

 71.95  9,474 7,144 70.43 76.08 59.46 73.77 79.86 78.90 77.26  782 567 834 652 2,403 1,458 2,113 1,620 1,389 1,150 738 647 1,215 1,05017:00 - 21:59

 4.58  9,929 455 2.86 2.68 2.00 3.78 3.54 10.00 10.60  805 23 857 23 2,452 49 2,196 83 1,440 51 820 82 1,359 14422:00 - 23:59

 0.00  9,929 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  805 0 857 0 2,452 0 2,196 0 1,440 0 820 0 1,359 000:00 - 05:59

 1,290  779  1,245  1,769  697  622 1,608 94.92  95.00  86.46  80.56  65.58  81.33  77.27  8,010  80.67 1,359  820  1,440  2,196  2,452  857  805  9,929

Total  1,359  820  1,440  2,196  2,452  857  805  9,929 1,359  820  1,440  2,196  2,452  857  805  9,929

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday TotalPercentages

 0.69  0.41  1.96  4.30  8.50  1.61  1.84  19.33Day

 12.99  7.85  12.54  17.82  16.19  7.02  6.26  80.67Night

 13.69  8.26  14.50  22.12  24.70  8.63  8.11  100.00

Weekends  61.32 Week Days  4.56 Week Nights  34.12
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